10JULZ22 PRICE REPORT

17:18:52 {EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JU0L22
RACE : &
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/4/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,5
FAVORTITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1zt 7
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
CFFICIAL
7/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/4
Superfecta
OFFILIAL

7/3/4/2

Win

$§2.00 PAYS
19.4¢0

$1.00 PAYS
40.89

$1.00 PAYS
92.90

l000L22

AWT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars} -

Place

2.60
4.290

$1.00 PBAYS

9.70

$0.50 PAYS
20.40

50.10 PAYS
9.29

Show

2.20
2.60
3.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{Us Dolliars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




10J0L22
17:54:47 (EDT)

COMMURITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JUL22
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFLCIAL

1last 5

2nd 4

3xrd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/8

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
5/4/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/5

$2.

51,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
94.29

00 PAYS
181.70

00 PAYS
B&5 .60

00 PAYS
17.40

10J0L22

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

G0 PAYS
47.1¢

50 PAYS
90.85

10 PAYS
86.56

00 PAYS
8,70

(us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



